S136  Chrome Series
S138  Black w/ Lip Groove
** 14mm ball seat
Part Number Size P.C.D. ET Bore Load / lbs VS Cap Pn
S136269500-10 26x9.5 Blank 10 72.6 2200 2 11200-35
S136269505+10 26x9.5 5x5.0  5x135mm 10 87.1 2200 2 11200-35
S136269506+15 26x9.5 5x115mm 5x4.75 15 72.6 2200 2 11200-35
S136269508+10 26x9.5 5x4.75  5x5.0 10 78.1 2200 2 11200-35
S136269552+30 26x9.5 5x4.5  5x120mm 30 72.6 2200 2 11200-35
S136269556+25 26x9.5 5x150mm 25 110.3 2200 2 11200-35
S136269557+25 26x9.5 5x5.0  5x5.5 25 78.1 2200 2 11200-35
S136269572+30 26x9.5 8x6.5 Predrill only 30 117.2 2200 2 11200-35
S136269576+30 26x9.5 6x5.5 30 100.3 2200 2 11200-35
S136269584+20 26x9.5 6x5.5 20 106.4 2200 2 11200-35
S136269585+25 26x9.5 5x5.5 25 78.1 2200 2 11200-35
S136269597+30 26x9.5 6x135mm  6x5.5 30 87.1 2200 2 11200-35
S136280000+10 28x10 Blank 10 72.6 2200 2 11200-35
S136280005+10 28x10 5x5.0  5x135mm 10 87.1 2200 2 11200-35
S136280006+15 28x10 5x115mm 5x4.75 15 72.6 2200 2 11200-35
S136280008+10 28x10 5x4.75  5x5.0 10 78.1 2200 2 11200-35
S136280052+30 28x10 5x4.5  5x120mm 30 72.6 2200 2 11200-35
S136280056+25 28x10 5x150mm 25 110.3 2200 2 11200-35
S136280057+25 28x10 5x5.0  5x5.5 25 78.1 2200 2 11200-35
S136280072+15 28x10 8x6.5 Predrill only 15 117.2 2200 2 11200-35
S136280076+30 28x10 6x5.5 30 100.3 2200 2 11200-35
S136280084+20 28x10 6x5.5 20 106.4 2200 2 11200-35
S136280097+30 28x10 6x135mm  6x5.5 30 87.1 2200 2 11200-35
S136300000+10 30x10 Blank Chrome Only 10 72.6 2200 2 11200-35
S136300005+10 30x10 5x5.0  5x135mm 10 87.1 2200 2 11200-35
S136300006+15 30x10 5x115mm 5x4.75 15 72.6 2200 2 11200-35
S136300008+10 30x10 5x4.75  5x5.0 10 78.1 2200 2 11200-35
S136300052+30 30x10 5x4.5  5x120mm 30 72.6 2200 2 11200-35
S136300056+25 30x10 5x150mm 25 110.3 2200 2 11200-35
S136300057+25 30x10 5x5.0  5x5.5 25 78.1 2200 2 11200-35
S136300072+15 30x10 8x6.5 Predrill only 15 117.2 2200 2 11200-35
S136300076+30 30x10 6x5.5 30 100.3 2200 2 11200-35
S136300084+20 30x10 6x5.5 20 106.4 2200 2 11200-35
S136300097+30 30x10 6x135mm  6x5.5 30 87.1 2200 2 11200-35
S136320000+10 32x10 Blank Chrome Only 10 72.6 2200 2 11200-35
S136320005+10 32x10 5x5.0  5x135mm 10 87.1 2200 2 11200-35
S136320006+15 32x10 5x115mm 5x4.75 15 72.6 2200 2 11200-35
S136320008+10 32x10 5x4.75  5x5.0 10 78.1 2200 2 11200-35
S136320052+30 32x10 5x4.5  5x120mm 30 72.6 2200 2 11200-35
S136320056+25 32x10 5x150mm 25 110.3 2200 2 11200-35
S136320057+25 32x10 5x5.0  5x5.5 25 78.1 2200 2 11200-35
S136320072+15 32x10 8x6.5 Predrill only 15 117.2 2200 2 11200-35
S136320076+30 32x10 6x5.5 30 100.3 2200 2 11200-35
S136320084+20 32x10 6x5.5 20 106.4 2200 2 11200-35
S136320097+30 32x10 6x135mm  6x5.5 30 87.1 2200 2 11200-35
BANDITO
Floating Logo
Series
1 of 1 DUB Bandito S136-138